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Candidates Registered for Office – 2020 Fall Election Cycle 
Partisan Primary: August 11           General Election: November 3 

 
 

Ballot paperwork is due by 5:00 p.m. on Monday, June 1.   

 
 

 
OFFICE 

 
CANDIDATE 

Campaign 
Finance 

Registration 
Statement 

Declaration 
Of 

Candidacy 

Statement 
of 

Economic 
Interest 

Nomination 
Papers 

Received 

Valid 
Signatures 

(500 Needed to 
Qualify for 

Ballot) 

 
Ballot 
Status 

Clerk        
 Scott McDonell (I) (Democratic Party) 

404 W Doty St, Madison 53703 
(608) 279-6984 
samcdonell@gmail.com  
 

 
5/5/2020 

 
4/28/2020 

 
4/28/2020 

 
4/28/2020 
4/30/2020 
5/15/2020 

 

 
519 
446 
35 

(1000 total) 

 
Approved 

Treasurer        
 Adam Gallagher (I) (Democratic Party) 

4417 Boulder Ter, Madison 53711 
friends@adamgallagher.net  
 

 
3/9/2020 

 
3/9/2020 

 
3/9/2020 

 
4/30/2020 
5/15/2020 

 
530 
470 

(1000 total) 

 
Approved 

Register of 
Deeds 

       

 Kristi Chlebowski (I) (Democratic Party) 
4605 Declaration Ln, Madison 53704 
(608) 332-8195 
kchlebowski@msn.com  
 

 
1/22/2020 

 
1/22/2020 

 
4/27/2020 

 
4/27/2020 
4/30/2020 

 
606 
394 

(1000 total) 

 
Approved 
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