Candidates Registered for Office – 2020 Fall Election Cycle

Partisan Primary: August 11

General Election: November 3

Ballot paperwork is due by 5:00 p.m. on Monday, June 1.

OFFICE	CANDIDATE	Campaign Finance Registration Statement	Declaration Of Candidacy	Statement of Economic Interest	Nomination Papers Received	Valid Signatures (500 Needed to Qualify for Ballot)	Ballot Status
Clerk							
	Scott McDonell (I) (Democratic Party) 404 W Doty St, Madison 53703 (608) 279-6984 samcdonell@gmail.com	5/5/2020	4/28/2020	4/28/2020	4/28/2020 4/30/2020 5/15/2020	519 446 35 (1000 total)	Approved
Treasurer							
	Adam Gallagher (I) (Democratic Party) 4417 Boulder Ter, Madison 53711 <u>friends@adamgallagher.net</u>	3/9/2020	3/9/2020	3/9/2020	4/30/2020 5/15/2020	530 470 (1000 total)	Approved
Register of Deeds							
	Kristi Chlebowski (I) (Democratic Party) 4605 Declaration Ln, Madison 53704 (608) 332-8195 <u>kchlebowski@msn.com</u>	1/22/2020	1/22/2020	4/27/2020	4/27/2020 4/30/2020	606 394 (1000 total)	Approved